Radiogram No. 2995u
Post-EVA SM MNx0O and DC1 Reconfig to Initial Configuration
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Form 24 for 06/07/06

ACTIVITY

Morning inspection
Post-sleep
MO-8. Set-up

Calf volume measurement

Body mass measurement

BREAKFAST

MO-8. Close-out ops

BREAKFAST

Work prep

Work prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
VOA power down

ACH-M raw data prep for downlink via OCA. Tagup with specialists as
necessary (S-band)

USOS hatch seal inspection
BMIT @1 Absorption Cartridge regeneration (start)
Elektron activation Tagup with specialists (S-band)

Audit of CO1-7, CO1-6, CO1-5M, CP-2 Lamp Units, portable light [CIP], and
troubleshooting of CO1-7 (power supply unit [BIT] and light unit [CE])
components

CO>XX maintenance

Replacing MK0501 'A CO2 Gas Analyzer Filter Unit (Install #039, 005629R
Ore1iro_4 412 1 bag 354-1. Stow removed unit for return) Report to
MCC)

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

ALTCRISS. PCMCIA card replacement. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
Physical Exercise (TVIS) day 1

IMS update

Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)

On MCC GO ISS 02 repress from Progress CplK (# to be advised by
MCC) (start)

LUNCH
ISS O2 repress from Progress CpllK (terminate)
Private Medical Conference (S-band)

SM TINx0 and DC1 reconfig to initial state after EVA / r/g .
DC1 comm config
Comm reconfiguration

Physical Exercise (RED)



17:35-18:35
18:35-19:00
18:35-18:50
18:50-18:55
18:55-19:00
19:00-19:15

19:15-19:30

19:15-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:30
20:30-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List
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FE-1

CDR
FE-1

FE-1

CDR

CDR

Physical Exercise (VELO + Force Loader /Cycle 1), day 1
Evening work prep

Evening work prep

02 and CO2 monitoring

TVIS, RED, and HRM data transfer to MEC

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Evening work prep.
BCIMH Synchronization

Evening work prep

DINNER

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

BMIT ®1 Absorption Cartridge regeneration (termination)
SLEEP

Search for missing hardware

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.

End of Radiogram



